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198
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216
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180
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223

216

211

226

153
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199

199

Sherman, Harold
Sherman, Harold
Biondi, Tony
Biondi, Tony
Biondi, Tony
Biondi, Tony
Scheerer, Tim
Scheerer, Tim
Scheerer, Tim
Scheerer, Tim
Fischer, Kevin
Fischer, Kevin
Fischer, Kevin
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Zook, Jason
Zook, Jason
Zook, Jason
Zook, Jason
Biondi, Lenny
Biondi, Lenny
West, Jason
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Zook, Jason
Biondi, Tony
Mandell, Justin
Bailey, Christopher
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Biondi, Lenny

Scheerer, Tim
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198
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171
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181
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211
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198
216
218
218
218
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Brooks, Andrew
Brooks, Andrew
Brooks, Andrew
Brooks, Andrew
Fischer, Kevin
Scheerer, Tim
Goyette, Ashley
Goyette, Ashley
Brooks, Andrew
Goyette, Ashley
Randall Jr, Austin
Randall Jr, Austin
Randall Jr, Austin
Randall III, Austin
Randall III, Austin
Randall III, Austin
Floss, Evan
Hatmaker, Clayton
Floss, Evan

Heard, Michael
Bryant, Leighton
Bryant, Leighton
Bryant, Leighton
Biondi, Tony
Goyette, Ashley
Fischer, Kevin
Zook, Jason
Thompson, Michael
Thompson, Michael
Thompson, Michael

Thompson, Michael
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198

223

225

217

225

159
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219

191

191

191

158

201

168

168

168

175

175

220

Ferrill, Jason
Ferrill, Jason
Ferrill, Jason
Ferrill, Jason
Thomas, James
Thomas, James
Biondi, Lenny
Biondi, Tony
Biondi, Tony
Scheerer, Tim
Biondi, Tony
Fischer, Kevin
Misura, Cory
Polizzi, Chris
Azcona, Cristian
Polizzi, Chris
Waters, Bernard
Battles, Christine
Battles, Danny
Jackson, Anthony
Jackson, Anthony
Jackson, Anthony
Battles, Christine
Curran, Scott
Lopez, Orlando
Lopez, Orlando
Lopez, Orlando
Ingram, Kenny
Ingram, Kenny

Bembaron, John
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All Scores
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223
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130
211
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Bembaron, John
Bembaron, John
Bembaron, John
Riccardi, Sean
Tosella, Gabe
Tosella, Gabe
Zook, Jason
Johnson, Lionel
Johnson, Lionel
Johnson, Lionel
O'Sullivan, David
Tosella, Gabe
Misura, Cory
Tosella, Gabe
Newman, Katie
Tosella, Gabe
Crouch - Y, Vernon
Crouch - Y, Vernon
Crouch - Y, Vernon
Crouch - Y, Vernon
Crouch - Y, Vernon
Gould, Don
Newman, Joseph
Newman, Joseph
Newman, Katie
Miller, Christian
Newman, Joseph
Bolton, Elise
Bolton, Elise
Bolton, Elise

Bolton, Elise
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216
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219

201

200

200
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200

223

226

196

196

200

163

211

Bolton, Elise
Newman, Joseph
Ragan, Steve
Martin, Lewis
Martin, Lewis
Newman, Joseph
Tosella, Gabe
Misura, Cory
Riccardi, Sean
Riccardi, Sean
Zook, Jason
Irwin, Ed
Riccardi, Sean
Mandell, Justin
Riccardi, Sean
Garica, Nate
Garica, Nate
Battles, Danny
Curran, Scott
Camp, Chad
Camp, Chad
Camp, Chad
Camp, Chad
Garica, Nate
Mandell, Justin
Royce, Reece
Royce, Reece
Camp, Chad
Mudd, Chelsea

Miller, Christian
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211
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Miller, Christian
Miller, Christian
Miller, Christian
Mullins, Cody
Mullins, Cody
Mullins, Cody
Mullins, Cody
Mullins, Cody
Infante, AJ

Infante, AJ

Brown, Adarius
Brown, Adarius
Woodson, Shantevia
Woodson, Shantevia
Thomas, Khaleel
Thomas, Khaleel
Thomas, Khaleel
Riccardi, Sean
Riccardi, Sean
Riccardi, Sean
Riccardi, Sean
Riccardi, Sean
Thomas, Khaleel
Bailey, Christopher
Woodson, Shantevia
Brown, Adarius
Woodson, Shantevia
Fischer, Kevin
Miller, Christian
Garica, Nate

Riccardi, Sean
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214
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201
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189
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163
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223

223

195

Garica, Nate
Polizzi, Chris
Connolly, Sean
Garica, Nate
Bolton, Elise
Garica, Nate
Fischer, Kevin
Mullins, Cody
King, Allen
King, Marchelle
Mandell, Justin
Mudd, Chelsea
Camp, Chad
Mandell, Justin
Schutz, Stephen
Schutz, Stephen
Schutz, Stephen
Colon, Mark
Colon, Mark
Colon, Mark
Colon, Mark
Oliver, Anthony
Oliver, Anthony
Tosella, Gabe
Tosella, Gabe
Mudd, Chelsea
Mudd, Chelsea
Garica, Nate
Garica, Nate

Laudadio, Rich
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216
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211
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159
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153
170
198

223

Laudadio, Rich
Schmidt, Allen
Schmidt, Allen
Mandell, Justin
Mandell, Justin
Mandell, Justin
Thomas, Khaleel
Connolly, Sean
Mandell, Justin
Thomas, Khaleel
Zook, Jason
Thomas, James
Thomas, Khaleel
Hatmaker, Clayton
Heard, Michael
Hatmaker, Amy
Heard, Michael
Miller, Christian
Mullins, Cody
Hane, Brian
Sewell, Eric
Hane, Candiace
Laudadio, Rich
Hane, Brian
Hane, Candiace
Hane, Brian
Laudadio, Rich
Bailey, Christopher
Brown, Adarius
Fischer, Kevin

Martin, Lewis
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Doubles 09-07 Sat 1:00 PM
Doubles 09-07 Sat 1:00 PM
Doubles 09-07 Sat 1:00 PM
Doubles 09-07 Sat 1:00 PM
Doubles 09-07 Sat 1:00 PM
Doubles 09-07 Sat 1:00 PM

Handicap Singles 09-07 Sat 1:00 PM

High Game Pots  09-07 Sat 1:00 PM

205

223

205

225
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221

159
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Connolly, Sean
Misura, Cory
Connolly, Sean
Polizzi, Chris
Connolly, Sean
Riccardi, Sean
Waters, Bernard

Waters, Bernard
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